
Place
Floor 

Ex.

Pommel 

Horse
Rings Vault

Parallel 

Bars
H. Bar

Team 

Ded. Total

1 26.400 24.300 24.550 24.925 25.700 23.700 0.000 149.575

2 25.500 23.700 21.800 23.900 25.500 23.900 0.000 144.300

3 24.800 16.350 21.725 24.550 22.700 19.400 0.000 129.525

4 25.100 17.150 20.900 22.800 22.200 15.700 0.000 123.850

5 24.600 13.900 19.500 23.350 23.900 17.800 0.000 123.050

6 22.800 15.500 19.800 23.275 22.100 16.200 0.000 119.675

7 27.200 9.400 19.700 23.900 19.400 14.200 0.000 113.800

8 24.400 8.400 16.275 23.100 18.400 20.300 0.000 110.875

9 20.300 16.100 18.400 21.700 20.700 13.600 0.000 110.800

10 17.400 12.600 14.400 23.350 12.800 11.500 0.000 92.050
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2nd Annual LT Invitational
Hosted by: Lyons Township High School Friday March 9, 2018

T e a m      T o t a l s
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Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North 9.500

2 Marc Le 0 Glenbard East 9.400

3 Braedon Wever 0 Barrington 9.300

3 Alex Roca 0 Hinsdale Central 9.300

5 Braden Detelich 0 Barrington 9.200

6 Malcom Moore 0 Hinsdale South 9.100

6 Ben Taylor 9 Lyons Township 9.100

8 Marty Lanigan 10 Lyons Township 9.000

9 Jack Skyta 0 Barrington 8.700

10 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 8.600

11 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 8.400

12 Bosco Boyer 0 Lake Park 8.300

12 Dillon Kallal 9 Lyons Township 8.300

12 Nick Perez 12 Lyons Township 8.300

15 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 8.200

15 Sean O'Hara 0 Glenbard East 8.200

17 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park 8.000

18 Nico Bahena 0 Elk Grove 7.900

19 Dominic Cassano 0 Hinsdale South 7.800

19 Jack Moran 0 Hinsdale Central 7.800

21 Alex Martinez 0 Elk Grove 7.700

21 Jake Slavin 0 Lake Park 7.700

23 Penwille Chen 0 Downers Grove North 7.600

24 Payton Hultmark 0 Hinsdale South 7.500

24 Braeden Gagliano 0 Downers Grove North 7.500

24 Max Lesher 0 Downers Grove North 7.500

24 Tom Monson 0 Hinsdale Central 7.500

28 Hythem Sarmiti 0 Elk Grove 7.200

28 Fred Myles 0 Barrington 7.200

28 Mark Johnson 0 Glenbard South 7.200

28 Josh Vu 0 Glenbard East 7.200

28 Tony Palacios 0 Fenton 7.200

33 Luke Alcazar 0 Elk Grove 7.000

33 Ryan McConville 0 Glenbard South 7.000

35 Ethan Cablela 12 Lyons Township 6.900

36 Jamylenn Miles 0 Glenbard East 6.800

37 John Rayo 0 Glenbard East 6.700

38 Carver Stennett 0 Barrington 6.400

39 Joe Solon 0 Glenbard South 6.100

40 Griffin McEnroe 0 Elk Grove 6.000

40 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 6.000

42 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton 5.300

43 Austin Adkins 0 Fenton 4.900

44 Michael Colant 0 Hinsdale South 4.800

45 Elijah Banks 0 Hinsdale South 4.000

2nd Annual LT Invitational
Hosted by: Lyons Township High School Friday March 9, 2018

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Nick Perez 12 Lyons Township 9.400

2 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North 8.900

3 Luke Szczesniak 12 Lyons Township 8.200

4 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 7.800

5 Marc Le 0 Glenbard East 7.200

6 Dylan Gnat 0 Hinsdale Central 7.100

7 Dean Darhussein 0 Downers Grove North 7.000

8 Marty Lanigan 10 Lyons Township 6.700

9 Tony Longo 0 Glenbard South 6.300

10 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 6.250

11 Ben Taylor 9 Lyons Township 6.200

12 Genaro Giovingo Mino 10 Lyons Township 5.900

13 Braedon Wever 0 Barrington 5.800

14 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 5.700

15 Aaron Hanson 0 Downers Grove North 5.400

16 Sean O'Hara 0 Glenbard East 5.350

17 Hythem Sarmiti 0 Elk Grove 5.300

17 Colin Leppert 0 Glenbard South 5.300

19 Luke Alcazar 0 Elk Grove 5.200

19 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park 5.200

21 Angel Barriga 0 Fenton 5.100

22 Jairo Ramirez 0 Elk Grove 5.000

23 Nico Bahena 0 Elk Grove 4.900

24 Justin Ethithara 0 Elk Grove 4.600

24 Jose Lopez 0 Fenton 4.600

26 Sean McLaughlin 0 Glenbard South 4.500

27 Payton Hultmark 0 Hinsdale South 3.800

27 Haroun Aldaas 0 Glenbard East 3.800

29 John Rayo 0 Glenbard East 3.700

30 John Hohe 0 Hinsdale Central 3.500

31 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 3.300

32 Peter DeLaCruz 0 Glenbard East 3.000

33 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton 2.900

34 Jaan Ali 0 Lake Park 2.700

35 Jon Skowron 0 Barrington 2.600

36 Ryan McConville 0 Glenbard South 2.500

37 Michael Colant 0 Hinsdale South 2.400

38 Dominic Cassano 0 Hinsdale South 2.200

39 Jack Skyta 0 Barrington 1.000

2nd Annual LT Invitational
Hosted by: Lyons Township High School Friday March 9, 2018

P o m m e l     H o r s e



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Sam Dillon 12 Lyons Township 8.700

2 Nick Perez 12 Lyons Township 8.100

3 Alex Kim 0 Barrington 8.000

4 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 7.900

5 Marc Le 0 Glenbard East 7.850

6 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North 7.800

7 Ben Taylor 9 Lyons Township 7.750

8 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 7.400

9 Uthman Ibrhim 0 Glenbard East 7.000

10 Tom Monson 0 Hinsdale Central 6.900

11 Dominic Cassano 0 Hinsdale South 6.875

11 Julian Campbell 11 Lyons Township 6.875

11 Sean O'Hara 0 Glenbard East 6.875

14 Nico Bahena 0 Elk Grove 6.850

15 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 6.800

16 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park 6.700

17 Jake Slavin 0 Lake Park 6.600

18 Travis Race 0 Elk Grove 6.550

19 Jon Skowron 0 Barrington 6.500

20 Hythem Sarmiti 0 Elk Grove 6.400

20 Griffin McEnroe 0 Elk Grove 6.400

20 Rishi Puranik 0 Glenbard South 6.400

20 Jack Moran 0 Hinsdale Central 6.400

24 Robby Schmieder 0 Glenbard South 6.200

24 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 6.200

26 Devin Murphy 0 Downers Grove North 6.100

26 Angel Morales 0 Fenton 6.100

28 Genaro Giovingo Mino 10 Lyons Township 6.000

29 Bosco Boyer 0 Lake Park 5.900

29 Asher Neil 0 Downers Grove North 5.900

31 Colin Leppert 0 Glenbard South 5.800

32 Payton Hultmark 0 Hinsdale South 5.700

32 Max Lesher 0 Downers Grove North 5.700

34 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton 5.600

35 Sean McLaughlin 0 Glenbard South 5.400

36 Braden Detelich 0 Barrington 5.200

37 Ryan McConville 0 Glenbard South 5.000

38 Ed Pojman 0 Glenbard East 4.800

38 John Rayo 0 Glenbard East 4.800

40 Jack Skyta 0 Barrington 4.700

41 Jairo Ramirez 0 Elk Grove 4.400

42 Michael Colant 0 Hinsdale South 3.700

43 Erik Schnaubelt 0 Barrington 3.500

44 Austin Adkins 0 Fenton 2.700

2nd Annual LT Invitational
Hosted by: Lyons Township High School Friday March 9, 2018

S t i l l     R i n g s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North 9.100

2 Nick Perez 12 Lyons Township 9.000

3 Marc Le 0 Glenbard East 8.700

4 Sean O'Hara 0 Glenbard East 8.650

5 Marty Lanigan 10 Lyons Township 8.625

6 Alex Roca 0 Hinsdale Central 8.600

7 Braden Detelich 0 Barrington 8.500

8 Nico Bahena 0 Elk Grove 8.275

9 Jake Slavin 0 Lake Park 8.200

10 Braedon Wever 0 Barrington 8.150

11 Tony Palacios 0 Fenton 8.100

12 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton 8.050

13 Dominic Cassano 0 Hinsdale South 8.000

13 Payton Hultmark 0 Hinsdale South 8.000

15 Griffin McEnroe 0 Elk Grove 7.900

16 Braeden Gagliano 0 Downers Grove North 7.500

17 Tom Monson 0 Hinsdale Central 7.400

18 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 7.350

18 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 7.350

20 Ryan McConville 0 Glenbard South 7.300

20 Dillon Kallal 9 Lyons Township 7.300

20 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 7.300

23 Jack Skyta 0 Barrington 7.250

23 Bosco Boyer 0 Lake Park 7.250

25 Carver Stennett 0 Barrington 7.200

25 Sean McLaughlin 0 Glenbard South 7.200

25 Robby Schmieder 0 Glenbard South 7.200

25 Josh Vu 0 Glenbard East 7.200

25 Angel Barriga 0 Fenton 7.200

30 Hythem Sarmiti 0 Elk Grove 7.100

30 Malcom Moore 0 Hinsdale South 7.100

30 Jamylenn Miles 0 Glenbard East 7.100

30 Max Lesher 0 Downers Grove North 7.100

34 Travis Race 0 Elk Grove 7.000

34 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park 7.000

34 Joe Solon 0 Glenbard South 7.000

34 Ben Taylor 9 Lyons Township 7.000

34 Genaro Giovingo Mino 10 Lyons Township 7.000

34 Jack Moran 0 Hinsdale Central 7.000

40 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 6.900

40 Michael Colant 0 Hinsdale South 6.900

40 Penwille Chen 0 Downers Grove North 6.900

43 Alex Martinez 0 Elk Grove 6.800

43 Pat O'Donnell 0 Barrington 6.800

45 Austin Adkins 0 Fenton 6.600

46 David Lima 0 Glenbard East 6.500

47 Elijah Banks 0 Hinsdale South 6.200

2nd Annual LT Invitational
Hosted by: Lyons Township High School Friday March 9, 2018

V  a  u  l  t



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North 9.000

2 Nick Perez 12 Lyons Township 8.800

2 Marc Le 0 Glenbard East 8.800

4 Marty Lanigan 10 Lyons Township 8.700

5 Billy Vodak 0 Downers Grove North 8.400

6 Tom Baliutavicius 0 Hinsdale Central 8.300

7 Julian Campbell 11 Lyons Township 8.200

8 Ben Taylor 9 Lyons Township 8.100

8 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 8.100

8 Alex Roca 0 Hinsdale Central 8.100

11 Nico Bahena 0 Elk Grove 8.000

12 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 7.800

12 Sean McLaughlin 0 Glenbard South 7.800

14 Scott Turro 12 Lyons Township 7.700

14 Sean O'Hara 0 Glenbard East 7.700

16 Braedon Wever 0 Barrington 7.600

17 Hythem Sarmiti 0 Elk Grove 7.500

17 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 7.500

19 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 7.300

20 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park 7.100

21 Jake Slavin 0 Lake Park 7.000

22 Dominic Cassano 0 Hinsdale South 6.900

22 Payton Hultmark 0 Hinsdale South 6.900

24 Colin Leppert 0 Glenbard South 6.800

25 Luke Alcazar 0 Elk Grove 6.600

26 Jack Skyta 0 Barrington 6.300

26 Bosco Boyer 0 Lake Park 6.300

28 Elliot Rico 0 Glenbard East 6.200

28 Josh Vu 0 Glenbard East 6.200

30 Griffin McEnroe 0 Elk Grove 6.100

30 Ryan McConville 0 Glenbard South 6.100

32 Rishi Puranik 0 Glenbard South 5.600

32 Penwille Chen 0 Downers Grove North 5.600

34 Braden Detelich 0 Barrington 5.500

35 Justin Ethithara 0 Elk Grove 5.200

35 Jon Skowron 0 Barrington 5.200

37 Malcom Moore 0 Hinsdale South 4.600

37 Elijah Banks 0 Hinsdale South 4.600

37 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton 4.600

40 Austin Adkins 0 Fenton 4.300

41 Angel Morales 0 Fenton 3.900

42 Joe Solon 0 Glenbard South 3.300

2nd Annual LT Invitational
Hosted by: Lyons Township High School Friday March 9, 2018

P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North 9.200

2 Marty Lanigan 10 Lyons Township 8.900

3 Marc Le 0 Glenbard East 8.500

4 Ben Taylor 9 Lyons Township 8.300

5 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 8.100

6 Dominic Cassano 0 Hinsdale South 7.900

6 Alex Roca 0 Hinsdale Central 7.900

8 Konrad Kuczkowski 0 Downers Grove North 6.600

8 Tom Monson 0 Hinsdale Central 6.600

10 Nick Perez 12 Lyons Township 6.500

11 Payton Hultmark 0 Hinsdale South 6.400

12 Malcom Moore 0 Hinsdale South 6.000

13 Genaro Giovingo Mino 10 Lyons Township 5.900

14 Braedon Wever 0 Barrington 5.800

14 Sean O'Hara 0 Glenbard East 5.800

16 Hythem Sarmiti 0 Elk Grove 5.600

17 Nico Bahena 0 Elk Grove 5.500

17 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 5.500

17 Ryan McConville 0 Glenbard South 5.500

20 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 5.400

21 Griffin McEnroe 0 Elk Grove 5.100

21 Jamylenn Miles 0 Glenbard East 5.100

23 Jack Skyta 0 Barrington 5.000

23 Haroun Aldaas 0 Glenbard East 5.000

25 Braeden Gagliano 0 Downers Grove North 4.900

26 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park 4.800

27 Jairo Ramirez 0 Elk Grove 4.600

27 Austin Adkins 0 Fenton 4.600

29 Alex Martinez 0 Elk Grove 4.400

30 Sean McLaughlin 0 Glenbard South 4.300

31 Jake Slavin 0 Lake Park 4.000

32 Robby Schmieder 0 Glenbard South 3.800

32 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton 3.800

34 Tony Longo 0 Glenbard South 3.700

35 Bosco Boyer 0 Lake Park 3.600

36 Erik Schnaubelt 0 Barrington 3.400

37 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 3.300

38 John Rayo 0 Glenbard East 3.100

38 Jose Lopez 0 Fenton 3.100

40 Joe Solon 0 Glenbard South 3.000

41 Gio Delatorre 0 Barrington 2.900

2nd Annual LT Invitational
Hosted by: Lyons Township High School Friday March 9, 2018

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total

1 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North 9.500 8.900 7.800 9.100 9.000 9.200 53.500

2 Marc Le 0 Glenbard East 9.400 7.200 7.850 8.700 8.800 8.500 50.450

3 Nick Perez 12 Lyons Township 8.300 9.400 8.100 9.000 8.800 6.500 50.100

4 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 8.400 7.800 7.900 7.300 8.100 8.100 47.600

5 Ben Taylor 9 Lyons Township 9.100 6.200 7.750 7.000 8.100 8.300 46.450

6 Sean O'Hara 0 Glenbard East 8.200 5.350 6.875 8.650 7.700 5.800 42.575

7 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 8.200 6.250 6.800 7.350 7.800 5.400 41.800

8 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 8.600 5.700 7.400 6.900 7.300 5.500 41.400

9 Dominic Cassano 0 Hinsdale South 7.800 2.200 6.875 8.000 6.900 7.900 39.675

10 Hythem Sarmiti 0 Elk Grove 7.200 5.300 6.400 7.100 7.500 5.600 39.100

11 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park 8.000 5.200 6.700 7.000 7.100 4.800 38.800

12 Payton Hultmark 0 Hinsdale South 7.500 3.800 5.700 8.000 6.900 6.400 38.300

13 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 6.000 3.300 6.200 7.350 7.500 3.300 33.650

14 Ryan McConville 0 Glenbard South 7.000 2.500 5.000 7.300 6.100 5.500 33.400

15 Jack Skyta 0 Barrington 8.700 1.000 4.700 7.250 6.300 5.000 32.950

16 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton 5.300 2.900 5.600 8.050 4.600 3.800 30.250

2nd Annual LT Invitational
Hosted by: Lyons Township High School Friday March 9, 2018

A l l  -  A r o u n d


